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U-21 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 5th round, Match #31

Friday, 16.08.2015, 15:00, TC "Metalist", Vysoke. 28°C. Spectators: 50

«Metalist» Kharkiv

5 : 0

«Hoverla» Uzhhorod

35 Kanevtsev Danylo
14 Kovtok Ruslan
3 Malyk Evhen
20 Kopyna Yurii
13 Protsevskyi Oleksandr
32 Raliuchenko Andrii
17 Averianov Maksym
9 Synytsia Oleg
11 Chehurko Yehor
15 Napolov Serhii
10 Boichuk Bohdan

Substitutes
29 Stepanenko Bohdan
8 Kraev Vladyslav
16 Kuchynskyi Anatolii
44 Sydorenko Vladyslav
18 Shestipalov Illia
4 Skarzhynskyi Dmytro
7 Solomakha Daniil

30 Pogoriliak Yurii
5 Bilyi Oleh
24 Ilkovych Mykola
25 Omelchenko Serhii
7 Mykytyshyn Andrii
19 Lysachenko Volodymyr
2 Hyichyk
23 Toma Yurii
21 Betsa Vasyl
32 Pitel Serhii
26 Rusyn Ivan

Substitutes
39 Blokh Artem
11 Khomenko Oleksii
18 Dobrovolskii Evhen
15 Koval Vasyl

Referee:
Bondar Ivan
Assistant 1:
Kholodynskyi Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Bekker Serhii
4th Official:
Monzul Kateryna
Referee Observer:
Ishchenko Ihor
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U-21 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 5th round, Match #31
Friday, 16.08.2015, 15:00, TC "Metalist", Vysoke. 28°C. Spectators: 50

«Metalist» Kharkiv 5 : 0 «Hoverla» Uzhhorod
15 Napolov Serhii 9'

10 Boichuk Bohdan 15'

46' 24 Ilkovych Mykola
18 Dobrovolskii Evhen

46' 19 Lysachenko Volodymyr
11 Khomenko Oleksii

10 Boichuk Bohdan 51'

10 Boichuk Bohdan 55'

56' 25 Omelchenko Serhii
15 Koval Vasyl

10 Boichuk Bohdan
8 Kraev Vladyslav 56'

20 Kopyna Yurii 58'

11 Chehurko Yehor
7 Solomakha Daniil 67'

14 Kovtok Ruslan 67'

9 Synytsia Oleg
4 Skarzhynskyi Dmytro 77'

87' 23 Toma Yurii

7 Solomakha Daniil 88'

90' 11 Khomenko Oleksii

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


